
OCSAA TOURNAMENT RECORD FORM 
 

NAME OF SCHOOL:  Calvary Christian                                                                                                                                                                                           
  

 TOURNAMENT         LEVEL                     SPORT 

 
Place an X in the  
appropriate boxes. 

Girls Boys Junior High   Senior High    Soccer Volleyball   Basketball    Baseball  Softball  
X    X 

  
X 

  

 

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in! 

DIV 1 – OVER 500 DIV 2 – 300-499 DIV 3 – 100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100 

 

          OPPONENT SCORE WIN LOSS DIV DATE Game Highlight or Comment 

Genoa Chrisian 34-31 X 
  

12-6 
 

Immaculate Conception 38-25 X 
  

12-7 
 

Hardin Northern 38-49 
 

X 
 

12-10 OHSAA 

New Hope 48-53 
 

X 
 

12-13 OCSAA Final Four last year 

Ohio Eagles 64-32 X 
  

12-14 
 

Mars Hill 51-29 X 
  

12-19 
 

Waynesfield-Goshen 57-60 
 

X 
 

12-21 OHSAA 

Dayton Temple 65-33 X 
  

1-3 
 

Royalmont 31-13 X 
  

1-4 
 

Genoa Christian 45-30 X 
  

1-7 
 

Dayton Temple 62-35 X 
  

1-10 
 

Lima Temple 55-47 X 
  

1-11 OHSAA 

Gilead Christian 62-24 X 
  

1-13 
 

Sidney Christian 64-17 X 
  

1-14 
 

New Hope 44-53 
 

X 
 

1-17 
 

East Dayton 52-34 X 
  

1-18 
 

Sidney Christian 67-21 X 
  

1-21 
 

East Dayton 48-35 X 
  

1-24 
 

Ohio Eagles 67-24 X 
  

1-25 
 

Columbus Cristo Rey 48-36 X 
  

1-30 
 

Shekinah Christian 44-52 
 

X 
 

1-31 
 

Arthur (Illinois) 48-54 
 

X 
 

2-1 Down 18 going into 4th, cut it to 2 in 4th 

Why we should have a TOP seed:   

 

Overall record of 16-6.  Was OCSAA runner-up in 2018-19.  Have 4 or 5 players that can score.   
  

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 

  

  
TOURNAMENT Varsity Boys Basketball 

SCHOOL Calvary Christian 

CITY Belefontaine PHONE 
937-
591-
2745 

FAX  

ATHLETIC 
DIRECTOR 

Rob 
Kilgore 

SIGNATURE  

COACH Lee Reinhard HOME PHONE  

ASSISTANT COACHES: Bill 
Burt 

STATISTICIAN: Courtney Reinhard 

ASSISTANT COACHES:  STATISTICIAN:  

MASCOT Spartans COLORS Forest Green/White 

  
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

  

 
# 

Name 
Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 
 

Position 
 

Birthdate Light Dark 

1 Gavin Wish 0 0 12 
  

6’1 
 11/13/01 

2 Garrett Reinhard 2 2 12 6’3  1/17/02 

3 Thomas Rorrer 10 10 12 6’5  5/9/01 

4 Daniel Miller 40 40 12 5’10  6/12/01 

5 Titus Davie 4 4 11 5’8  4/14/03 

6 Ethan Carter 14 14 10 5’7  7/26/04 

7 Xavier Daniels 15 15 10 5’8  5/16/03 

8 Garrett Heater 23 23 10 5’10  9/21/03 

9 Isaac Reinhard 25 25 10 6’1  2/12/04 

10 Kody Pond 32 32 10 5’7  3/13/04 

11 Max Varner 5 5 9 5’10  3/24/04 

12 Ezra Davie 22 22 9 5’7  11/28/04 

13 Ephraim Daniels 24 24 9 5’5  8/1/05 

14 Liam Meiring 43 43 9 5’7  10/12/05 

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        



OCSAA TOURNAMENT RECORD FORM 
 

NAME OF SCHOOL Gilead Christian School 

 

 TOURNAMENT         LEVEL                     SPORT 
 

Place an X in the  
appropriate boxes. 

Girls Boys Junior High   Senior High    Soccer Volleyball   Basketball    Baseball  Softball 

 xx    xx   xx   

 

 

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in! 

DIV 1 – OVER 500 DIV 2 – 300-499 DIV 3 – 100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100 xxxx 

 

          OPPONENT SCORE WIN LOSS DIV DATE Game Highlight or Comment 

Marburn Academy 33-65  Xx 3 11/21  

Senedot Stripes 36-31 Xx  4 11/25  

Torah Academy 26-60  Xx 2 12/2  

Patriot Prep 22-79  Xx 3 12/5 OHSAA school,pulls from all Columbus public 

Grand Lake Christian 38-69  Xx 3 12/10  

Marion Hawks 12-61  Xx 4 12/16 Missing 2nd leading scorer 

Granville Christian 25-75  xx 3 12/19 OHSAA school- missing 2nd leading scorer 

Kipp Academy 10-73  Xx 3 1/7 OHSAA school, pulls from all Columbus public 

Senedot Stripes 41-39 Xx  4 1/9  

Calvary Christian 19-69  Xx 2 1/13 OCSAA Final 4 last year 

Senedot Stripes 29-35  Xx 4 1/14  

Cardington JV/Fresh 46-57  Xx 1 1/18 OHSAA school-  

Marburn Academy 47-64  Xx 3 1/21  

Horizon Science 34-77  Xx 3 1/22 OHSAA school, pulls from all Columbus public 

Grand Lake Christian 37-70  Xx 4 2/1  

Liberty Christian    3 2/3  

Christian Community    3 2/8  

       

       

       

       

       

Why we should have a TOP seed:   

 
 
 
 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT Boys Senior High Basketball 

SCHOOL Gilead Christian School 

CITY Mount Gilead PHONE 4199465990 FAX 4199461103 

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Kirby Francis SIGNATURE  

COACH Corey Gamble HOME PHONE 740-815-3697 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Kirby Francis STATISTICIAN: Candy Gamble 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Tammy Francis STATISTICIAN:  

MASCOT Eagles COLORS Maroon/White 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Chase Netting 5 5 8 5’ 5’’ guard 04/25/2006 

2 Jungi Jeong 11 11 11 5’ 7” Guard 5/4/2001 

3 Craig Brokaw 12 12 11 5’ 10” Forward 12/11/2002 

4 Isaac Hertz 20 20 10 5’ 8” Forward 11/27/2003 

5 Conner Page 33 33 11 5’ 10” Guard 9/6/2002 

6 Kirby Roles 23 23 8 5’9” Guard 1/20/2006 

7 Jimmy Brokaw 13 1 9 5’8” Guard 5/12/2005 

8 Nick Bowron 24 24 12 5’10” Forward  

9 David Zieber 4 4 7 5’6” Guard 2/16/2007 

        

11        

12        

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT RECORD FORM 
 

NAME OF SCHOOL Mansfield Christian School  

 

 TOURNAMENT         LEVEL                     SPORT 
 

Place an X in the  
appropriate boxes. 

Girls Boys Junior High   Senior High    Soccer Volleyball   Basketball    Baseball  Softball 

 x    x   x   

 

 

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in! 

DIV 1 – OVER 500      X DIV 2 – 300-499 DIV 3 – 100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100 

 

          OPPONENT SCORE WIN LOSS DIV DATE Game Highlight or Comment 

Hillsdale HS 52-41  x 3 12/7 Gavin Kiliany 16pts 

Loudonville HS 58-47  X 3 12/13 We had 3 boys in double figures 

Crestline HS 65-32  X 3 12/20 Bad Shooting Night-32% FG 

Central Christian HS 50-29  X 4 1/3 Bad Shooting Night-27% FG 

New London HS 66-47  X 3 1/4 Gavin Kiliany 18 pts 

East Knox HS 44-34  X 3 1/7 We had 2 boys in double figures 

St. Peter’s HS 65-32  X 3 1/10 Gavin Kiliany 16pts 

Lucas HS 68-36  X 3 1/13 Gavin Kiliany 14pts 

Loudonville 61-40  X 3 1/17 3 Starters Out with the Flu 

Mansfield Temple Christian 62-32  X 4 1/21 2 Starters Out with the Flu 

Crestline HS 66-24  X 3 1/24 3 Starters Out with the Flu 

Central Christian HS 77-25  X 4 1/28 2 Starters Out with the Flu 

Mapleton HS 47-42  X 3 2/1 Best Game we Played all season 

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Why we should have a TOP seed:   

I don’t believe we should be a 1 or 2 seed but I do feel we should be at least a 3 or 4 seed simply because of the  
Strength of our schedule against a higher division each game.   We also dealt with the flu running through our 
Team for a two week stretch allowing us to play games with our JV players.   
 

 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT High School Boys  

SCHOOL Mansfield Christian School 

CITY Mansfield PHONE 419-512-1845 FAX  

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Mike LaCroix SIGNATURE Adam Parrott 

COACH Adam Parrott HOME PHONE 270-804-5309 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Ryan Hosteler STATISTICIAN: Noah Cyphers-Assistant Coach 

ASSISTANT COACHES: Cary Craner STATISTICIAN: Evan Amore 

MASCOT Flames COLORS Red/Black/White 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Jace Craner        5 5 11 5’9 G 1/27/03 

2 Clay Reynolds 20 20 12 6 G 7/21/01 

3 Zach Yoho 1 1 11 6 G 1/1503 

4 Logan Cyphers 11 11 11 6’1 G 4/17/03 

5 Gavin Kiliany 33 33 12 6’3 P 9/6/01 

6 Colin Comstock 30 30 11 6’2 P 6/25/03 

7 Jacob Vance 25 25 11 5’10 G 1/24/03 

8 Lance Banks 23 23 12 6 G 7/17/01 

9 Braden Loose 4 4 10 5’10 G 12/14/03 

10 Quintin Scott 10 10 10 5’10 G 7/22/03 

11 Billy Killian 24 24 10 6’1 P 8/16/03 

12 Bryce Courser 2 2 10 5’10 G 6/25/04 

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 



OCSAA TOURNAMENT RECORD FORM 
 

NAME OF SCHOOL Monclova Christian 

 

 TOURNAMENT         LEVEL                     SPORT 
 

Place an X in the  
appropriate boxes. 

Girls Boys Junior High   Senior High    Soccer Volleyball   Basketball    Baseball  Softball 

 x    x   x   

 

 

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in! 

DIV 1 – OVER 500 DIV 2 – 300-499 DIV 3 – 100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100 

 

          OPPONENT SCORE WIN LOSS DIV DATE Game Highlight or Comment 

Delta 38-65  X 2 12/10  

Horizon Science 64-32 X  1 12/12  

@ Waite JV 46-45 X  1 12/14  

Vanlue 40-56  X 3 12/21  

Washtenaw Christian 66-35 X  3 1/3  

Cory-Rawson 31-34  X 3 1/7  

Put-in—bay 56-20 X  4 1/9  

@ Hardin Northern 19-73  X 3 1/11  

@ Jones Leadership 75-79  X 3 1/17  

@ Put-in-bay 55-41 X  4 1/20  

Emmanuel 36-92  X 2 1/28  

Bowling Green Christian 61-64  X 3 1/31  

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

       

Why we should have a TOP seed:   

 
 
 
 
 

 



Monclova Christian ROSTER 
 
 

TOURNAMENT  

SCHOOL Monclova Christian Academy 

CITY Monclova PHONE 419-866-7630 FAX  

ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Zachary Peterson SIGNATURE  

COACH Eric Wyatt HOME PHONE  

ASSISTANT COACHES:  STATISTICIAN:  

ASSISTANT COACHES:  STATISTICIAN:  

MASCOT Thunder COLORS Red-White-Blue 

 
ROSTER LIMITS:   SOCCER-25 VOLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14 BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15 

 
 

# Name Uniform #  

Grade 
 

Height 

 

Position 
 

Birthdate 
Light Dark 

1 Keiran Merki 30  10    

2 Josiah Baker 40  11    

3 Issac Darr 2  11    

4 Zach Hester 14  11    

5 Ethan Schliesser 13  11    

6 Matt Bingham 24  12    

7 Aaron Life 3  12    

8 Matt Meyer 45  12    

9 Trenton Patterson 11  12    

10 Oscar Wang 10  12    

11 Ethan Estep 23  10    

12 Jarrod Schaeffer 35  12    

13        

14        

15        

16        

17        

18        

19        

20        

21        

22        

23        

24        

25        

 
 
 

 
 


