NAME OF SCHOOL: Calvary Christian

TOURN	A L	EVEL			SPORT						
	Girls	Boys	Junior High	Senior High	Soccer	Volleyball	Basketball	Baseball	Softball		
Place an X in the		Х		Χ			Х				
appropriate boxes.											

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in!

DIV 1-OVER 500

DIV 2-300-499

DIV 3-100-299

DIV 4 UNDER 100

OPPONENT	SCORE	WIN	LOSS	DIV	DATE	Game Highlight or Comment
Genoa Chrisian	34-31	X			12-6	
Immaculate Conception	38-25	Х			12-7	
Hardin Northern	38-49		Х		12-10	OHSAA
New Hope	48-53		Х		12-13	OCSAA Final Four last year
Ohio Eagles	64-32	Х			12-14	
Mars Hill	51-29	Х			12-19	
Waynesfield-Goshen	57-60		Х		12-21	OHSAA
Dayton Temple	65-33	Х			1-3	
Royalmont	31-13	Х			1-4	
Genoa Christian	45-30	Х			1-7	
Dayton Temple	62-35	Х			1-10	
Lima Temple	55-47	Х			1-11	OHSAA
Gilead Christian	62-24	Х			1-13	
Sidney Christian	64-17	Х			1-14	
New Hope	44-53		Х		1-17	
East Dayton	52-34	Х			1-18	
Sidney Christian	67-21	Х			1-21	
East Dayton	48-35	Х			1-24	
Ohio Eagles	67-24	Х			1-25	
Columbus Cristo Rey	48-36	Х			1-30	
Shekinah Christian	44-52		Х		1-31	
Arthur (Illinois)	48-54		Х		2-1	Down 18 going into 4th, cut it to 2 in 4t

Why we should have a TOP seed:

Overall record of 16-6. Was OCSAA runner-up in 2018-19. Have 4 or 5 players that can score.

OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAMENT	Vars	ity Boys	Baske	tball				
SCHOOL	Calvary	7 Christi	an					
CITY	Belefor	ıtaine	PHO	NE 5	937- 591- 2745	FAX		
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR		ob ilgore	SIGN	ATURE	C			
СОАСН	Lee Rei	nhard	ном	E PHOI	NE			
ASSISTANT COA	CHES:	Bill Burt	STAT	ISTICI	AN:	Courtne	y Reinhard	
ASSISTANT COA	CHES:		STAT	ISTICL	AN:	•		
MASCOT	Sparta	ns co	LORS	Fores	st Greer	reen/White		

DOSTED I IMITS.	SOCCED-25	VOLUEVRALL-14	BACKETBALL 14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15
KOSIEK LIMIIS.	SUCCER-23	AOPPEI DUPP-14	DVOVE I DVTT-14	DASEDALL/SOFIBALL-13

#	Name		m #				
"		Light	Dark	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
1	Gavin Wish	0	0	12	6'1		11/13/01
2	Garrett Reinhard	2	2	12	6'3		1/17/02
3	Thomas Rorrer	10	10	12	6'5		5/9/01
4	Daniel Miller	40	40	12	5'10		6/12/01
5	Titus Davie	4	4	11	5'8		4/14/03
6	Ethan Carter	14	14	10	5'7		7/26/04
7	Xavier Daniels	15	15	10	5'8		5/16/03
8	Garrett Heater	23	23	10	5'10		9/21/03
9	Isaac Reinhard	25	25	10	6'1		2/12/04
10	Kody Pond	32	32	10	5'7		3/13/04
11	Max Varner	5	5	9	5'10		3/24/04
12	Ezra Davie	22	22	9	5'7		11/28/04
13	Ephraim Daniels	24	24	9	5'5		8/1/05
14	Liam Meiring	43	43	9	5'7		10/12/05
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							-
24							
25							

NAME OF SCHOOL

Gilead Christian School

TOURNAMENT LEVEL				SPORT					
Place an X in the	Girls	Boys	Junior High	Senior High	Soccer	Volleyball	Basketball	Baseball	Softball
appropriate boxes.		XX		xx			XX		
	_	_	_						

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in!

DIV 1-OVER 500 DIV 2-300-499 DIV 3-100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100 XXXX

OPPONENT	SCORE	WIN	LOSS	DIV	DATE	Game Highlight or Comment
Marburn Academy	33-65		Xx	3	11/21	
Senedot Stripes	36-31	Xx		4	11/25	
Torah Academy	26-60		Xx	2	12/2	
Patriot Prep	22-79		Xx	3	12/5	OHSAA school, pulls from all Columbus public
Grand Lake Christian	38-69		Xx	3	12/10	
Marion Hawks	12-61		Xx	4	12/16	Missing 2 nd leading scorer
Granville Christian	25-75		xx	3	12/19	OHSAA school- missing 2 nd leading scorer
Kipp Academy	10-73		Xx	3	1/7	OHSAA school, pulls from all Columbus public
Senedot Stripes	41-39	Xx		4	1/9	
Calvary Christian	19-69		Xx	2	1/13	OCSAA Final 4 last year
Senedot Stripes	29-35		Xx	4	1/14	
Cardington JV/Fresh	46-57		Xx	1	1/18	OHSAA school-
Marburn Academy	47-64		Xx	3	1/21	
Horizon Science	34-77		Xx	3	1/22	OHSAA school, pulls from all Columbus public
Grand Lake Christian	37-70		Xx	4	2/1	
Liberty Christian				3	2/3	
Christian Community				3	2/8	

Why we should have a TOP seed:

OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAM	ENT	Boys Senior High Basketball									
SCHOOL	OL Gilead Christian School										
CITY	Moun	t Gile	ad		PF	HONE	4199	946	55990	FAX	4199461103
ATHLETIC DIRECTOR Kirby Francis					SI	SIGNATURE					
COACH	Corey	Gam	ble		HOME PHONE 740-815-3697						
ASSISTANT	COACI	HES:	Kirby Francis		SI	TATISTI	CIAN:		Candy G	amble	
ASSISTANT COACHES: Tammy Francis				SI	TATISTI	CIAN:					
MASCOT	Eagles	Cagles			s	Maroo	n/Wl	nite	;	•	

ROSTER LIMITS: SOCCER-25 V	OLLEYBALL-14 BASKETBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15
----------------------------	----------------------------	----------------------

ш	Name	Unifo	orm #	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
#	Name	Light	Dark	Grade	_	Tosition	Diffinate
1	Chase Netting	5	5	8	5' 5"	guard	04/25/2006
2	Jungi Jeong	11	11	11	5' 7"	Guard	5/4/2001
3	Craig Brokaw	12	12	11	5' 10"	Forward	12/11/2002
4	Isaac Hertz	20	20	10	5' 8"	Forward	11/27/2003
5	Conner Page	33	33	11	5' 10"	Guard	9/6/2002
6	Kirby Roles	23	23	8	5'9"	Guard	1/20/2006
7	Jimmy Brokaw	13	1	9	5'8"	Guard	5/12/2005
8	Nick Bowron	24	24	12	5'10"	Forward	
9	David Zieber	4	4	7	5'6"	Guard	2/16/2007
11							
12							
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							

NAME OF SCHOOL

Mansfield Christian School

TOURNAMENT LEVEL				SPORT					
Place an X in the	Girls	Boys	Junior High	Senior High	Soccer	Volleyball	Basketball	Baseball	Softball
appropriate boxes.		х		х			X		
	_	_	_	_					

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in!

DIV 1 - OVER 500 X DIV 2 - 300-499 DIV 3 - 100-299 DIV 4 UNDER 100

OPPONENT	SCORE	WIN	LOSS	DIV	DATE	Game Highlight or Comment
Hillsdale HS	52-41		х	3	12/7	Gavin Kiliany 16pts
Loudonville HS	58-47		Х	3	12/13	We had 3 boys in double figures
Crestline HS	65-32		Х	3	12/20	Bad Shooting Night-32% FG
Central Christian HS	50-29		Х	4	1/3	Bad Shooting Night-27% FG
New London HS	66-47		Х	3	1/4	Gavin Kiliany 18 pts
East Knox HS	44-34		Х	3	1/7	We had 2 boys in double figures
St. Peter's HS	65-32		Х	3	1/10	Gavin Kiliany 16pts
Lucas HS	68-36		Х	3	1/13	Gavin Kiliany 14pts
Loudonville	61-40		Х	3	1/17	3 Starters Out with the Flu
Mansfield Temple Christian	62-32		Х	4	1/21	2 Starters Out with the Flu
Crestline HS	66-24		Х	3	1/24	3 Starters Out with the Flu
Central Christian HS	77-25		Х	4	1/28	2 Starters Out with the Flu
Mapleton HS	47-42		Х	3	2/1	Best Game we Played all season

Why we should have a TOP seed:

I don't believe we should be a 1 or 2 seed but I do feel we should be at least a 3 or 4 seed simply because of the Strength of our schedule against a higher division each game. We also dealt with the flu running through our Team for a two week stretch allowing us to play games with our JV players.

OCSAA TOURNAMENT ROSTER

TOURNAMENT High School Boys												
SCHOOL	Mans	ansfield Christian School										
CITY	Mansfield					IONE	419	-51	2-1845	FAX		
ATHLETIC	DIREC	TOR	Mike LaCroix		SIGNATURE		Ac	lam Parro	tt			
COACH	Adam	1 Parro	ott		HOME PHONE				270-804-5309			
ASSISTANT	COAC	HES:	Ryan Hosteler		STATISTICIAN:		:	Noah Cyphers-Assistant Coach				
ASSISTANT	ASSISTANT COACHES:		Cary Craner		ST	STATISTICIAN:		:	Evan Amore			
MASCOT	Flames COLOR			s	Red/Black/White							

ROS	TER LIMITS: SOCCER-25	VOLLEY	YBALL-14	BASKE'	TBALL-14	BASEBALL	/SOFTBALL-15
#	Name	Unifo Light	orm # Dark	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
1	Jace Craner	5	5	11	5'9	G	1/27/03
2	Clay Reynolds	20	20	12	6	G	7/21/01
3	Zach Yoho	1	1	11	6	G	1/1503
4	Logan Cyphers	11	11	11	6'1	G	4/17/03
5	Gavin Kiliany	33	33	12	6'3	Р	9/6/01
6	Colin Comstock	30	30	11	6'2	P	6/25/03
7	Jacob Vance	25	25	11	5'10	G	1/24/03
8	Lance Banks	23	23	12	6	G	7/17/01
9	Braden Loose	4	4	10	5'10	G	12/14/03
10	Quintin Scott	10	10	10	5'10	G	7/22/03
11	Billy Killian	24	24	10	6'1	P	8/16/03
12	Bryce Courser	2	2	10	5'10	G	6/25/04
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24	24						
25	25						

NAME OF SCHOOL

Monclova Christian

TOURNA	MENT		LEVEL	SPORT SPORT								
Place an X in the	Girls	Boys	Junior High	Senior High	Soccer	Volleyball	Basketball	Baseball	Softball			
appropriate boxes.		х		х			х					
	_			-		-	=	=	=			

DIVISION SIZE is based on total School enrollment (K-8, K-12, 7-12, 9-12 etc.) not on what OHSAA Division they are in!									
DIV 1 – OVER 500	DIV 2 - 300-499	DIV 3 - 100-299	DIV 4 UNDER 100						

OPPONENT	SCORE	WIN	LOSS	DIV	DATE	Game Highlight or Comment
Delta	38-65		Х	2	12/10	
Horizon Science	64-32	Х		1	12/12	
@ Waite JV	46-45	Х		1	12/14	
Vanlue	40-56		Х	3	12/21	
Washtenaw Christian	66-35	Х		3	1/3	
Cory-Rawson	31-34		Х	3	1/7	
Put-in—bay	56-20	Х		4	1/9	
@ Hardin Northern	19-73		Х	3	1/11	
@ Jones Leadership	75-79		Х	3	1/17	
@ Put-in-bay	55-41	Х		4	1/20	
Emmanuel	36-92		Х	2	1/28	
Bowling Green Christian	61-64		Х	3	1/31	

Why we should have a TOP seed:

Monclova Christian ROSTER

TOURNAM	ENT												
SCHOOL	Monc	Monclova Christian Academy											
CITY Monclova						HONE	419	419-866-7630		FAX			
ATHLETIC DIREC		TOR	Zachary Peterson		SI	SIGNATURE							
COACH Eric Wya		Wyatt			H	HOME PHONE							
ASSISTANT COACHES:		HES:			S	STATISTICIAN:							
ASSISTANT COACH		HES:				STATISTICIAN:		:					
MASCOT Thunder		der		COLOR		Red-White-Blue		e					

ROSTER LIMITS:	SOCCER-25	VOLLEYBALL-14	BASKETBALL-14	BASEBALL/SOFTBALL-15
----------------	-----------	---------------	---------------	----------------------

#	Name	Unifo	orm #	Grade	Height	Position	Birthdate
		Light	Dark				
1	Keiran Merki	30		10			
2	Josiah Baker	40		11			
3	Issac Darr	2		11			
4	Zach Hester	14		11			
5	Ethan Schliesser	13		11			
6	Matt Bingham	24		12			
7	Aaron Life	3		12			
8	Matt Meyer	45		12			
9	Trenton Patterson	11		12			
10	Oscar Wang	10		12			
11	Ethan Estep	23		10			
12	Jarrod Schaeffer	35		12			
13							
14							
15							
16							
17							
18							
19							
20							
21							
22							
23							
24							
25							